Date

11/16/
05

11/19/
05

11/22/
05

11/29/
05

12/02/
05
12/03/
05
12/06/
05
12/09/
05
12/17/

05

12/27/
05

12/28/
05

12/29/
05

12/30/
05

01/03/
06
01/06/
06
01/07/
06
01/10/
06
01/13/

06
01/14/
06
01/17/
06
01/20/
06

Time

5:00 PM PST

4:00 PM PST

5:00 PM PST

5:00 PM PST

6:00 PM PST

4:00 PM PST

5:00 PM PST

6:00 PM PST

5:00 PM PST

11:30 AM

PST

3:00 PM PST

6:00 PM PST

3:00 PM PST

5:00 PM PST

6:00 PM PST

5:00 PM PST

5:00 PM PST

6:00 PM PST

3:00 PM PST

5:00 PM PST

5:00 PM PST

" ' '
Games for Wes

eyan

Last Updated on May 14, 2024

Away Team

Towers
Parkview
Wesleyan

Dawson County

lumpkin county
Chattahoochee
banks county

Union County

Pickens

stonewall jackson (va)

spartanburg (sc)
South Gwinnett
Wesleyan
Buford
east hall
Providence
GAC
rabun county
Wesleyan
Starr's Mill

Buford

Away
Scor
e

45
53
40
28
23
32
29
20

40

50
60
48
28
45

43

53
46

41

Home Team

Wesleyan
Wesleyan
St. Pius
Wesleyan
Wesleyan
Wesleyan
Wesleyan
Wesleyan
Wesleyan
Wesleyan
Wesleyan
Wesleyan
briarcrest (tn)
Wesleyan
Wesleyan
Wesleyan
Wesleyan
Wesleyan
Gainesville
Wesleyan

Wesleyan

Hom
e
Scor
e
65
55
53
77
76
76
101
71
68
69
67
54

64

70

80

61

76

63

54

Result

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Win



01/24/
06
01/27/
06
01/28/
06
02/03/
06
02/09/
06
02/10/
06
02/11/
06
02/18/
06
02/24/
06
02/25/
06
03/02/
06

03/04/
06

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

east hall
GAC
Holy Innocents
Providence
Union County
east hall
GAC
westside, augusta
Holy Innocents
laney
screven county

GAC

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

40

48

49

29

13

41

59

37

43

46

45

56

Wesleyan
Wesleyan
Wesleyan
Wesleyan
Wesleyan
Wesleyan
Wesleyan
Wesleyan
Wesleyan
Wesleyan
Wesleyan

Wesleyan

61

57

75

81

68

61

62

84

56

62

55

75

Win
Win
Win
Win
Win
Win
Win
Win
Win
Win
Win

Win
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